
From: Soura, Christian
To: Haley, Nikkinrh@gov.sc.gov

Pearson, TimTimPearson@gov.sc.gov
Pitts, TedTedPitts@gov.sc.gov
Shuster, JamieJamieShuster@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Baker, JoshJoshBaker@gov.sc.gov

Date: 12/27/2011 7:59:08 PM
Subject: Fw: Certified Work Ready Communities Academy

This is a win. We might want to think about announcing this mid/late next week. The embargo lifts on 1/3.


CLS


 

From: Sherlock, Pat [mailto:PSherlock@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, December 27, 2011 04:39 PM

To: Anne Iriel <Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us>; Charmeka Bosket <cbosket@ed.sc.gov>; Soura, Christian; David Stout 
<DSTOUT@ed.sc.gov>; Jonathan Yarborough <jyarborough@sccommerce.com>; Jackson, LaCrystal <LAJackson@dew.sc.
gov>; Lewis Gossett <gossett@myscma.com>; Mandy Kibler <Kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu>; Susan Pretulak 
<pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu> 

Subject: Certified Work Ready Communities Academy 

 

CWRC Partners,
Hope each of you continues to enjoy the holiday season!  Just wanted to let you know that South Carolina was 1 of 
the 5 initial states chosen to participate in the Certified Work Ready Communities Academy.  ACT will send formal 
notification to the states on January 3rd , so it is not for public consumption yet.  Our first meeting as a CWRC State 
Leadership Team will be in Atlanta February 14-16, 2012.  More details will certainly follow.  I look forward to working 
with each of you on this important state initiative. 
 
 
 
 
Pat Sherlock
Workforce Development Director
Employment and Training
SC Department of Employment and Workforce
Office: 803.737.2601 | Fax: 803.737.2119 | TTY: 711
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